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000046994 Storage Building 20,000 04/19/2023

32917 STORAGE 101 04/27/2015

14237 SFR 235 07/06/1998

2009HX Base Yr

269 SW WOODVIEW WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,928 117.7580 131.89 254,284 1998 1998 0 0 0 29.03 70.97

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1802

BAS 400 100 400 37,441

BAS 1,402 100 1,402 131,231

FOP 408 30 122 11,420

PTO 70 5 4 375

2,280 1,928 180,465

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 W34 S32 E16 N5 E14 S5 E16 N12 N20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-12,0] N12 W34 S12 E34 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,20] E20 N20 W20 S20 $
PTO=[ORIG=-30,32] E14 N5 W14 S5 $
.
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5

14

5

16

12

20
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34

12

34
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20

20

20

20
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5

14

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,559.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,339

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 28 50 1,400.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2024 2023 100 25,200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

32,339

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


